
Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences  

2010 -2011  

Year One/ All faculties 

  (2010-2011) 

Time period (Fall/2010) Academic Agenda 

16 weeks  12/09/2010 Sunday Start 

30/12/2010 Thursday End 

 30/10/2010 Saturday  1
st
 assessment block I  

11/11/2010 Thursday 1
st
 assessment/ English I 

04/12/2010 Saturday 2
nd

   assessment block I 

09/12/2010 Thursday 2
nd

 assessment/ English 

23/12/2010 Thursday 1
st
 assessment/ Culture I 

25- 30/12/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

01/01/2011 Saturday 3
rd

 assessment block I 

1 week 02- 09/01/2010 Sun. – Sun. Break 

 10-13/01/2011 Mon. – Thurs. Written Final Exams 

2 weeks 15-26 /01/2011 Sat. – Wed. Mid-year break 

 22/01/2011 Sunday Results 

(Spring/ 2011) Academic Agenda 

weeks 15   

 

27/01/2011 Thursday Start 

12/03/2011 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/ English II 

30/04/2011 Saturday 2
nd

 assessment/ English II 

16/04/2011 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/ Culture II 

07- 12 /05/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

12/05/2011 Thursday End 

2 weeks 14-26/05/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Break 

3 weeks 28/05/- 16/06/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Written Final Exams 

 23/06/2011 Thursday Results 

Resit Exams (2010 - 2011) 

3 weeks 16/07/2011 Saturday Start 

4/08/2011 Thursday End 

 11/08/2011 Thursday Results 

 06/08/2011 Saturday Summer Break 

 



Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences  

2010 -2011  

Year two / BMS & Medicine  

  (2010-2011) 

Time period (Fall/2010) Academic Agenda 

15 weeks 07/10/2010 Thursday Start 

07/11/2010 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/ block V 

27/11/2010 Saturday 2
nd

   assessment/ block V 

04/12/2010 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/English III 

11/12/2011 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/Culture III 

18/12/2010 Saturday 1
st
 assessment/ block VI 

01/01/2011 Saturday 2
nd

   assessment/ English III 

08/01/2010 Saturday 2
nd

   assessment/ block VI 

15- 20/01/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

20/01/2011 Thursday End 

2 weeks 22/01- 02/02 /2011 Sat. – Wed Mid-year break 

 (Spring/ 2011) Academic Agenda 

15 week 03/02/2011 Thursday Start 

24/03/2011 Thursday 1
st
 assessment/English IV 

21/04/2011 Thursday 1
st
 assessment/Culture V 

12/05/2011 Thursday 2
nd

   assessment/ English IV 

14- 19 /05/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

19/05/2011 Thursday End 

1 weeks 21-26/05/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Break 

3 weeks 28/05/- 16/06/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Written Final Exams 

 23/06/2011 Thursday Results 

 Resit Exams (2010 - 2011) 

3 weeks 16/07/2011 Saturday Start 

4/08/2011 Thursday End 

 11/08/2011 Thursday Results 

 06/08/2011 Saturday Summer Break 

 

 

 



Faculty of Basic Medical Sciences  

2010 -2011  

Year 3&4 / Faculty of Basic Medical Science 

 (2010-2011) 

Time period (Fall/2010) Academic Agenda 

weeks 13    07/10/2010 Thursday Start 

1-6/01/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

6/01/2011 Thursday End 

week1 08 - 13/01/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Break 

2 weeks 15- 27/01/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Written Final Exams 

2 weeks 29/1-10/02 /2011 Sat. – Thurs. Mid-year break 

 08/02/2011 Tuesday Results 

(Spring/ 2011) Academic Agenda 

14 weeks 12/02/2011 Saturday Start 

21- 26/05/2011 Sat. – Thurs. Practical Final Exams 

 26/06/2011 Thursday– Sat. End  

1 week 28/05-02/06/2011 Thurs. Break 

2 weeks 04-16/06/2010 Sat. – Thurs. Written Final Exams 

 23/06/2011 Thursday Results 

 Resit Exams (2010 - 2011) 

3 weeks 16/07/2011 Saturday Start 

4/08/2011 Thursday End 

 11/08/2011 Thursday Results 

 06/08/2011 Saturday Summer Break 

 


